
Distance Cumul Michelin Distance Cumul Michelin
Freland 0.0 Chatenois 0.0
Orbey 6.5 6.5 > Thanvillé 8.5 8.5
Basses huttes 2.5 9.0 Saint Pierre Bois 2.0 10.5
Col du Wettstein 5.0 14.0 > Andlau 10.5 21.0
Hohrodberg 7.0 21.0 Mittelbergheim 2.0 23.0
CD 3 / CD 417 4.0 25.0 Barr 2.0 25.0 >  >
Munster 3.5 28.5 Mont Sainte Odile 11.0 36.0
Turckeim 12.0 40.5 Le Honwald 10.0 46.0 >>  >
Ingersheim 2.0 42.5 Col du Krewzeg 6.0 52.0
Sigolsheim 3.5 46.0 Saint Martin 7.0 59.0
Riquewirhr 4.0 50.0 Villé 1.5 60.5
Ribeauvillé 4.0 54.0 Hrtzelbach 2.0 62.5
Saint Ulrich 1.5 55.5 > Neubois 4.0 66.5
CD 416 / CD 11 V 5.5 61.0 >  > Thanvillé 2.0 68.5
Aubure 6.0 67.0 Chatenois 8.5 77.0
Col de Freland 1.0 68.0
Freland 5.5 73.5

Distance Cumul Michelin Distance Cumul Michelin
Freland 0.0 Freland 0.0 >
Kaysersberg 8.0 8.0 Col de Freland 5.5 5.5
Riquewihr 9.0 17.0 Aubure 1.0 6.5 >
Ribeauvillé 6.0 23.0 Col du Haut de Ribeauvillé 7.0 13.5 >  >
Bergheim 3.5 26.5 Sainte Marie aux Mines 8.0 21.5
Saint Hippolyte 3.5 30.0 Col des Bagelles 11.0 32.5
CD 35 / CD 159 5.0 35.0 >  >  > Col du Pré de Raves 1.5 34.0 >
Haut Koenigsbourg 8.0 43.0 > Col du Bonhomme 5.5 39.5 >
Liepvre 10.0 53.0 Col de Louchbach 3.0 42.5 >
Sainte Marie aux Mines 7.0 60.0 > Col du Calvaire 3.0 45.5
Col du Haut de Ribeauvillé 8.0 68.0 > Orbey 8.0 53.5
Aubure 7.0 75.0 > Freland 7.0 60.5
Col de Freland 1.0 76.0
Freland 5.5 81.5
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Distance Cumul Michelin Distance Cumul Michelin
Artzenheim 0.0 Rouffach 0.0
Kunheim 4.0 4.0 Merxheim 4.0 4.0
Barrage de 8.0 12.0 Raedersheim 2.0 6.0
Brisach am Rhein 2.0 14.0 Soultz Haut-Rhin 2.5 8.5 >
Achkarren 5.0 19.0 Cernay   10.0 18.5 >> > > > >>
Bickensohl 2.5 21.5 Col Amic 17.0 35.5 >>  >>
Vogtsburg 3.5 25.0 Grand Ballon 6.0 41.5
Amoltern 6.0 31.0 Le Markstein 7.0 48.5
Wyhl 5.0 36.0 Lautenbach 16.0 64.5 >
Weisweil 4.0 40.0 Soultzmatt 8.0 72.5
Rust 9.5 49.5 Rouffach 5.0 77.5
Kappel 2.5 52.0
Rhinau 3.5 55.5
Witterheim 9.5 65.0
Wittsheim 7.0 72.0
Saasenheim 5.0 77.0
Schoenau 4.0 81.0
Barrage de Marckolsheim 9.0 90.0
Artzenheim 6.0 96.0

Distance Cumul Michelin
Guewenheim 0.0
Soppe le Haut 4.5 4.5
Law 3.5 8.0
Petitefontaine 5.5 13.5
Rougemont le Château 3.5 17.0
Grosmagny 8.0 25.0
Giromagny 5.5 30.5 > > > >
Col du Ballon d'Alsace 16.5 47.0
Sewen 10.0 57.0
Masevaux 8.5 65.5
Law 3.0 68.5
Soppe le Haut 4.0 72.5 >
Guewenheim 4.5 77.0
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